
Bookings 2024

Sean Driscoll 603-532-4423
Janet Grant        603-532-5731  
Frank Sterling

Date Day Time App No Event

  May
May 10 Fri 3:30pm ---- Meetinghouse Committee Spring Meeting

  June
June 6 Thu 6:30pm HDC Meeting

June 22 Sat 10am-3pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Parent Meeting

June 24 Mon 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal

June 25 Tue 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal

June 26 Wed 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal
June 27 Thu 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal

  July
July 1 Mon 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal

July 2 Tue 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal

July 4 Thu Noon ---- Reading of the Declaration of Independence *

July 5 Fri 3-9:30 pm 2024-4 Amos Fortune Forum 1

July 8 Mon 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal

July 9 Tue 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal

July 10 Wed 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal

July 11 Thu 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal

July 12 Fri 3-9:30 pm 2024-4 Amos Fortune Forum 2

July 19 Fri 3-9:30 pm 2024-4 Amos Fortune Forum 3

July 23 Tue 9:30am-3pm 2023-11 Dublin & Monadnock Garden Club Joint Meeting

July 26 Fri 3-9:30 pm 2024-4 Amos Fortune Forum 4

July 27 Sat 10am-9pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Performance 

July 29 Mon 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal

July 30 Tue 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal
July 31 Wed 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal

  August
Aug 1 Thu 10am-5pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal

Aug 2 Fri 10am-4pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Rehearsal

Aug 2 Fri 3-9:30 pm 2024-4 Amos Fortune Forum 5

Aug 3 Sat 10am-9pm 2024-1 Project Shakespeare Performance 

Aug 4 Sun All Day 2024-3 First Church in Jaffrey Annual Fair (set up)

Aug 5 Mon All Day 2024-3 First Church in Jaffrey Annual Fair (set up)

Aug 6 Tue All Day 2024-3 First Church in Jaffrey Annual Fair (set up)

Aug 7 Wed All Day 2024-3 First Church in Jaffrey Annual Fair

Aug 8 Thu All Day 2024-3 First Church in Jaffrey Annual Fair (clean up)

Aug 9 Fri 3-9:30 pm 2024-4 Amos Fortune Forum 6

Aug 16 Fri 3-9:30 pm 2024-4 Amos Fortune Forum 7

 September
Sept 13 Fri 2024-2 Foster/Griben Wedding Rehearsal
Sept 14 Sat. 10am - 6:30pm 2024-2 Foster/Griben Wedding

  October
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